Volume #26
PRODUCT CATALOG
Copyright © 2026 ESL Vision, LLC. All rights reserved. Rev: 04/30/2026
TABLE OF CONTENTS
RETROFITS
MUR
MULTI-USE RETROFIT  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   4
590 NM AMBER MULTI-USE RETROFIT .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .            5

120–277 VAC 6
ESL-MUR-105W-3-590NM-HV 277–480 VAC 6
ESL-MUR-120W-3-590NM
120W 9,720 90
120–277 VAC 6
ESL-MUR-120W-3-590NM-HV 277–480 VAC 6
ESL-MUR-150W-3-590NM
150W 12,150 90
120–277 VAC 6
ESL-MUR-150W-3-590NM-HV 277–480 VAC 6
ESL-MUR-200W-3-590NM
200W 16,000 90
120–277 VAC 6
ESL-MUR-200W-3-590NM-HV 277–480 VAC 6
FIELD INSTALLED ACCESSORIES FOR MUR AND AMBER MUR
ESL-SPD-300V-10KV-1 Hard-wired surge protector; (100–300 VAC) maximum discharge current: 10kA
ESL-SPD-480V-10KV-1 Hard-wired surge protector; (480 VAC) maximum discharge current: 10kA
Reduce light pollution and adverse
effects on wildlife with our 590NM MUR
that emits no visible white light. Perfect
retrofit for sensitive Dark Sky applications.

DOWNLIGHTS
Copyright © 2026 ESL Vision, LLC. All rights reserved. Rev: 04/30/2026
 PAGE 7
Volume #26DOWNLIGHTS
ITEM# WATTAGE SELECTABLE KELVIN  MAX LUMEN
OUTPUT
MAX EFFICACY
(lm/w)
INPUT
VOLTAGE
CASE
QTY
PALLET
QTY
3" ROUND
ESL-WFR-R3-6W-32750-WH 6W 2700K–3000K–3500K–
4000K–5000K 442 74 120 VAC 18 1,350
4" ROUND
ESL-WFR-R4-9W-32750-WH 9W 2700K–3000K–3500K–
4000K–5000K 637 71 120 VAC 12 768
6" ROUND
ESL-WFR-R6-12W-32750-WH 12W 2700K–3000K–3500K–
4000K–5000K 1,026 86 120 VAC 12 540
SLIM DOWNLIGHT (WAFER)
FIELD INSTALLED ACCESSORIES
ESL-WFR3-3-Tff 3-inch Wafer field installable trim kit  ff = Trim Color: Black (BK), Bronze (BZ), Brushed Nickel (BN), Copper (CP)
ESL-WFR3-4-Tff 4-inch Wafer field installable trim kit  ff = Trim Color: Black (BK), Bronze (BZ), Brushed Nickel (BN), Copper (CP)
ESL-WFR3-6-Tff 6-inch Wafer field installable trim kit  ff = Trim Color: Black (BK), Bronze (BZ), Brushed Nickel (BN), Copper (CP)
ESL-WFR3-EXT-10FT 10-foot long extension wire
ESL-WFR3-EXT-20FT 20-foot long extension wire
The latest Wafer Series is 5 CCT field selectable, 120V Triac
dimmable and has an expanded offering of sizes and trim kits,
sure to suit any interior.
Field Installable Trim Kits: Black, Bronze, Copper & Brushed Nickel
ITEM# WATTAGE SELECTABLE KELVIN  MAX LUMEN
OUTPUT
MAX EFFICACY
(lm/w)
INPUT
VOLTAGE
CASE
QTY
PALLET
QTY
6" DSK
ESL-DSK-6-13W-52750 13W 2700K–3000K–3500K–
4000K–5000K 1,100 85 120 VAC 12 540
LED DISK SERIES
The latest LED Disk Series is 5 CCT field selectable, 120V Triac
dimmable, and is compatible with Single Gang, 3/0, & 4/0 J-Boxes.
Closet Rated to Mount in Clothes Closets.
ITEM# SELECTABLE WATTAGE SELECTABLE KELVIN  MAX LUMEN
OUTPUT
MAX EFFICACY
(lm/w)
INPUT
VOLTAGE
CASE
QTY
PALLET
QTY
ESL-OPT-6-0520W-33065K 5W–9W–12W–16W–20W
3000K–3500K–4000K–
5000K–6000K
2,000
100 120–277 VAC
4 360
ESL-OPT-8-1635W-33065K 16W–22W–26W–30W–35W 3,300 4 160
ESL-OPT-10-1840W-33065K 18W–23W–28W–35W–40W 3,500 4 120
OPTUS COMMERCIAL CAN
ESL Vision’s Optus Series of fixtures are both kelvin and wattage selectable, offering the
utmost in versatility. The three sizes each feature 5 lumen levels and 5 kelvin settings.

Volume #26
ITEM# SELECTABLE
WATTAGE
SELECTABLE
KELVIN
 MAX
LUMEN
OUTPUT
MAX EFFICACY
(lm/w)
INPUT
VOLTAGE
CASE
QTY
4 FOOT
ESL-VP4-2550W-23550 25W–35W–50W 3500K–4000K–5000K 6,250 125 120–277 VAC 4
ITEM# SELECTABLE
WATTAGE
SELECTABLE
KELVIN

Selectable
Integrated Lens and
LED Module Board
ITEM# SELECTABLE
WATTAGE
SELECTABLE
KELVIN
 MAX LUMEN
OUTPUT
MAX EFFICACY
(lm/w)
INPUT
VOLTAGE
PALLET
QTY
ESL-CSS-830-22-2535W-D33550 25W–30W–35W 3500K–4000K–5000K 4,900 140 120–277 VAC 66
ESL-CSS-830-24-2550W-D33550 25W–36W–45W 3500K–4000K–5000K 7,000 140 120–277 VAC 32
830 SELECTABLE TROFFERS
The 830 Selectable Troffer series of fixtures are all easily
adjusted with a dip switch and are simple to install.
2x2
2x4
Copyright © 2026 ESL Vision, LLC. All rights reserved. Rev: 04/30/2026
 PAGE 10
†Not All Part Numbers DLC Qualified.  For a Complete Listing Please Consult the DLC Qualified Products List (QPL).
Volume #26
ITEM# SELECTABLE
WATTAGE
SELECTABLE
KELVIN
 MAX LUMEN
OUTPUT
MAX EFFICACY
(lm/w)
INPUT
VOLTAGE
PALLET
QTY
ESL-ISS-620-14-2040W-3550K 20W–30W–40W 3500K–4000K–5000K 5,180 143 120–277 VAC 96
ESL-ISS-620-22-2040W-3550K 20W–30W–40W 3500K–4000K–5000K 5,140 143 120–277 VAC 96
ESL-ISS-620-24-3050W-3550K 30W–40W–50W 3500K–4000K–5000K 6,650 154 120–277 VAC 48
INDOOR FIXTURES
2x22x4
1x4
620 INTELLISENSE™ PANEL

ESL-ISS-MSEN-01 MultiSense™ Plug and Play 4 Wire Network PIR + Daylight Harvesting Sensor 600 Series
ITEM# SELECTABLE
WATTAGE
SELECTABLE
KELVIN
 MAX
LUMEN
OUTPUT
MAX
EFFICACY
(lm/w)
DIMENSIONS
(LxWxH)
PALLET
QTY
ESL-LHB-85130W-54057 85W–105W–130W 4000K–5000K–5700K 20,000 170 11.22" x 15.00" x 1.89" 126
ESL-LHB-105165W-54057 105W–130W–165W 4000K–5000K–5700K 26,000 170 11.22" x 15.00" x 1.89" 126
ESL-LHB-165240W-54057 165W–215W–240W 4000K–5000K–5700K 36,800 170 11.22" x 20.08" x 1.89" 84
ESL-LHB-255320W-54057 255W–295W–320W 4000K–5000K–5700K 51,000 170 12.40" x 22.05" x 1.89" 84
ESL-LHB-165240W-54057-HV 165W–215W–240W 4000K–5000K–5700K 36,700 170 11.22" x 20.08" x 1.89" 84
ESL-LHB-255320W-54057-HV 255W–295W–320W 4000K–5000K–5700K 51,100 170 12.40" x 22.05" x 1.89" 84
Introducing our latest Linear High Bay series,
designed for peak performance in any industrial
setting with a range of kelvin & wattage
selectability, delivering over 61,000 lumens.
LINEAR HIGH BAY
Sensor Ready Port
•	IntelliSense™ Capable with
SoloSense™ or MultiSense™
Kelvin & Wattage Selectable
Die-Cast Housing
Voltage Options
•	120–277 VAC
•	277–480 VAC
Optional Emergency Backup
FIELD INSTALLED ACCESSORIES
ESL-ISS-MSEN-03 Network PIR + Daylight Sensor for LHB5
ESL-ISS-REM-01 Remote for all SSEN Sensors
ESL-ISS-SSEN-03 PIR + Daylight Sensor for LHB5
ESL-LHB5-PM LHB5 Pendant Mount
ESL-LHB5-SM LHB5 Surface Mount
ESL-LHB5-WG-S LHB5 Wire Guard for 85130W and 105165W
ESL-LHB5-WG-M LHB5 Wire Guard for 165240W
ESL-LHB5-WG-L LHB5 Wire Guard for 255320W
ESL-ACCS-AC-10FT-S2-02 Aircraft Cable 10 Feet Set of 2
*Not Compatible with High Voltage Fixtures
Selectable Beam Angles
•	90x90°
•	40x100°

Durable Die-Cast
HousingOptical Grade
Polycarbonate Lens
Four Sizes & Wattage Ranges,
Maximum Lumen Output & Efficiency
Ø10.04" - 60W–80W–100W
	 –15,000 Max Lumens, Up to 150 Lm/W
Ø11.02" - 100W–125W–150W
	 –22,500 Max Lumens, Up to 150 Lm/W
Ø12.56" - 100W–150W–200W
	 –30,000 Max Lumens, Up to 150 Lm/W
Ø13.35" - 200W–240W–300W
	 –45,000 Max Lumens, Up to 150 Lm/W
*If the fixture is ordered with EM Options, it is incompatible with any sensors.
FACTORY INSTALLED OPTIONS
ESL-EMG-HB2-CWR-25W* 25W Emergency Backup Unit, Not Compatible with Any Sensors
ESL-EMG-HB2-CWR-40W* 40W Emergency Backup Unit, Not Compatible with Any Sensors
FIELD INSTALLED ACCESSORIES
ESL-ACCS-CMA2 Conduit Mount for HaloFlex Round High Bays
ESL-ISS-SSEN-03 SoloSense™ – Stand Alone PIR + Daylight Sensor for Highbay
ESL-ISS-MSEN-03 MultiSense™ – Network PIR + Daylight Sensor for Highbay
ESL-ISS-REM-01 SoloSense™ Remote
EM25* 25W Emergency Backup Unit, Not Compatible with Any Sensors
EM40* 40W Emergency Backup Unit, Not Compatible with Any Sensors
ITEM# SELECTABLE
WATTAGE KELVIN  MAX LUMEN
OUTPUT
MAX EFFICACY
(lm/w)
INPUT
VOLTAGE
PALLET
QTY
ESL-HFX-60100W-13550-BK-90D 60W–80W–100W 3500K–4000K–5000K 15,793 158 120–277 VAC 63
ESL-HFX-100150W-13550-BK-90D 100W–125W–150W 3500K–4000K–5000K 23,495 157 120–277 VAC 63
ESL-HFX-100200W-13550-BK-90D 100W–150W–200W 3500K–4000K–5000K 31,087 155 120–277 VAC 63
ESL-HFX-200300W-13550-BK-90D 200W–240W–300W 3500K–4000K–5000K 45,005 150 120–277 VAC 63
OUTDOOR FIXTURES
Copyright © 2026 ESL Vision, LLC. All rights reserved. Rev: 04/30/2026†Not All Part Numbers DLC Qualified.  For a Complete Listing Please Consult the DLC Qualified Products List (QPL).
Volume #26OUTDOOR FIXTURES
Upgrade your outdoor space with ESL's ultimate Area Light. Kelvin

ESL-ALD1-BZSF
Universal
Direct Mount (UDM)
ESL-ALD1-BZUDM
Trunnion Mount (TM)
ESL-ALD1-BZTM
Innovative Mounting Hardware
ITEM# SELECTABLE WATTAGE SELECTABLE KELVIN MAX LUMEN
OUTPUT
MAX EFFICACY
(lm/W)
INPUT
VOLTAGE
PALLET
QTY
ESL-AL-100150W-D13050-BZ-T3 100W–120W–150W 3000K–4000K–5000K 25,500 170 122–277 VAC
ESL-AL-200300W-D13050-BZ-T3 200W–240W–300W 3000K–4000K–5000K 51,000 170 122–277 VAC
ESL-AL-100150W-D13050-HV-BZ-T3 100W–120W–150W 3000K–4000K–5000K 25,500 170 277–480 VAC
ESL-AL-200300W-D13050-HV-BZ-T3 200W–240W–300W 3000K–4000K–5000K 51,000 170 277–480 VAC
Copyright © 2026 ESL Vision, LLC. All rights reserved. Rev: 04/30/2026
 PAGE 14
†Not All Part Numbers DLC Qualified.  For a Complete Listing Please Consult the DLC Qualified Products List (QPL).
Volume #26
FACTORY INSTALLED OPTIONS
-EM 8W Emergency Backup Unit, Not Compatible with Any Sensors
FIELD INSTALLED ACCESSORIES
ESL-OCCP-LV-02 PIR Occupancy
ESL-REM-LV02 Remote for OCCP-LV-02 Sensor
ESL-EMG-BOX1-EXT-8W 8W Emergency Backup Unit, Not Compatible with Any Sensors
ITEM# SELECTABLE WATTAGE SELECTABLE KELVIN MAX LUMEN
OUTPUT
MAX EFFICACY
(lm/W)
INPUT
VOLTAGE
CASE
QTY
ROUND CANOPIES - 1ST GEN
ESL-CP-R-2555W-13050-BZ 25W–40W–55W 3000K–4000K–5000K 8,745
159
120–277 VAC 128
ESL-CP-R-2555W-13050-WH 25W–40W–55W 3000K–4000K–5000K 8,745 120–277 VAC 128
ESL-CP-R-60100W-13050-BZ 60W–80W–100W 3000K–4000K–5000K 16,500
165
120–277 VAC 128
ESL-CP-R-60100W-13050-WH 60W–80W–100W 3000K–4000K–5000K 16,500 120–277 VAC 128
SQUARE CANOPIES - 5TH GEN
ESL-CP-3060W-53050-BZ 30W–45W–60W 3000K–4000K–5000K 9,000
150
120–277 VAC 128
ESL-CP-3060W-53050-WH 30W–45W–60W 3000K–4000K–5000K 9,000 120–277 VAC 128
ESL-CP-6090W-53050-BZ 60W–75W–90W 3000K–4000K–5000K 13,050
145
120–277 VAC 128
ESL-CP-6090W-53050-WH 60W–75W–90W 3000K–4000K–5000K 13,050 120–277 VAC 128
CANOPY ROUND & SQUARE
OUTDOOR FIXTURES
ITEM# SELECTABLE WATTAGE SELECTABLE
KELVIN
SELECTABLE
BEAM ANGLE
MAX LUMEN
OUTPUT
MAX
EFFICACY
(lm/W)
FINISH (ff ) MOUNTING PALLET
QTY
ESL-FLD-1020W-23050-BZ 10W–13W–17W–20W 3000K–4000K–
5000K 55º–75º–90º 3,000 150 (BZ) Bronze Knuckle &
Trunnion 192
ESL-FLD-1020W-23050-WH 10W–13W–17W–20W 3000K–4000K–
5000K 55º–75º–90º 3,000 150 (WH) White Knuckle &
Trunnion 192
ESL-FLD-3060W-23050-BZ 30W–40W–50W–60W 3000K–4000K–
5000K 55º–75º–90º 9,000 150 (BZ) Bronze Knuckle &
Trunnion 90
ESL-FLD-3060W-23050-WH 30W–40W–50W–60W 3000K–4000K–
5000K 55º–75º–90º 9,000 150 (WH) White Knuckle &
Trunnion 90
ESL-FLD-75150W-23050-BZ 75W–100W–125W–150W 3000K–4000K–
5000K 55º–75º–90º 22,500 150 (BZ) Bronze Slip Fitter &
Yoke Mount 72
ESL-FLD-200320W-23050-BZ 200W–240W–280W–320W 3000K–4000K–
5000K 55º–75º–90º 48,000 150 (BZ) Bronze Slip Fitter &
Yoke Mount 22
ESL-FLD-380500W-23050-BZ 380W–420W–450W–500W 3000K–4000K–
5000K 55º–75º–90º 75,000 150 (BZ) Bronze Slip Fitter &
Yoke Mount 22
* White Finish is only available for 1020W and 3060W models
FLOOD LIGHT

†Not All Part Numbers DLC Qualified.  For a Complete Listing Please Consult the DLC Qualified Products List (QPL).
Volume #26
ESL's newest 7th Gen Wall Packs feature a classic two-piece design with
easy mounting plate for fast installation, and features a built-in on/off
photocell for increased efficiency and safety.
ITEM# SELECTABLE
WATTAGE
SELECTABLE
KELVIN
 MAX LUMEN
OUTPUT
MAX EFFICACY
(lm/w)
INPUT
VOLTAGE CASE QTY
ESL-MWP-0815W-13050-BZ 8W–12W–15W 3000K–4000K–5000K 2,100  140 120–277 VAC 10
ESL-MWP-0815W-13050-WH 8W–12W–15W 3000K–4000K–5000K 2,100  140 120–277 VAC 10
ESL-MWP-1530W-13050-BZ 15W–20W–30W 3000K–4000K–5000K 4,200  140 120–277 VAC 10
ESL-MWP-1530W-13050-WH 15W–20W–30W 3000K–4000K–5000K 4,200  140 120–277 VAC 10
ITEM# SELECTABLE WATTAGE SELECTABLE KELVIN MAX LUMEN
OUTPUT
MAX EFFICACY
(lm/W)
INPUT
VOLTAGE
PALLET
QTY
ESL-WP-4080W-73050-BZ 40W–60W–80W
3000K–4000K–5000K
11,600 145 120–277 VAC 45
ESL-WP-80120W-73050-BZ 80W–100W–120W 17,400 145 120–277 VAC 45
ITEM# SELECTABLE WATTAGE SELECTABLE KELVIN MAX LUMEN
OUTPUT
MAX EFFICACY
(lm/W)
INPUT
VOLTAGE
PALLET
QTY
ESL-FCWP-2060W-33050-BZ 20W–40W–60W
3000K–4000K–5000K
8,560 143 120–277 VAC 57
ESL-FCWP-80120W-33050-BZ 80W–100W–120W 16,965 141 120–277 VAC 36
OUTDOOR FIXTURES
MINI WALL PACK
Keep your building’s perimeter bright with ESL Vision’s
Mini Wall Pack. The built-in photocell will both increase

 PAGE 16
Volume #26OUTDOOR FIXTURES
CLASS 1 DIVISION 1 HAZARDOUS SERIES
Designed to work in actively explosive environments, the Class 1 Division 1 Hazardous Series of fixtures are ready to handle
hazardous conditions and concentrations of flammable combustible vapors, liquids and gases. These fixtures are resistant to shock
and vibration, IK10 impact rate, ABS Certified and come standard with 10kV surge protection.
ROUND HIGH BAYFLOOD LINEAR HIGH BAY JELLY JAR EXIT
ITEM# WATTAGE KELVIN (xx)  MAX LUMEN
OUTPUT
MAX EFFICACY
(lm/w)
INPUT
VOLTAGE IES FILES PALLET
QTY
FLOOD
ESL-HZFL-S20W-1xx 20W
(30) 3000K
(40) 4000K
(50) 5000K
2,800 140
(BLANK) MV 100–277 VAC
(HV) 200–480 VAC
42
ESL-HZFL-S40W-1xx
ESL-HZFL-S40W-1xx-HV 40W 5,600 140 42
ESL-HZFL-S60W-1xx
ESL-HZFL-S60W-1xx-HV 60W 8,400 140 42
ESL-HZFL-S80W-1xx
ESL-HZFL-S80W-1xx-HV 80W 11,200 140 42
ESL-HZFL-L100W-1xx†
ESL-HZFL-L100W-1xx-HV† 100W 14,000 140 33
ESL-HZFL-L120W-1xx†
ESL-HZFL-L120W-1xx-HV† 120W 16,800 140 33
ESL-HZFL-L150W-1xx†
ESL-HZFL-L150W-1xx-HV† 150W 21,000 140 33
ESL-HZFL-L200W-1xx†
ESL-HZFL-L200W-1xx-HV† 200W 28,000 140 33
ROUND HIGH BAY
ESL-HZRHB-S40W-1xx† 40W
(30) 3000K
(40) 4000K
(50) 5000K
2,800 140
(BLANK) MV 100–277 VAC
(HV) 200–480 VAC
66
ESL-HZRHB-S60W-1xx†
ESL-HZRHB-S60W-1xx-HV† 60W 8,400 140 66
ESL-HZRHB-S80W-1xx†
ESL-HZRHB-S80W-1xx-HV† 80W 11,200 140 66
ESL-HZRHB-M100W-1xx†
ESL-HZRHB-M100W-1xx-HV† 100W 14,000 140 78
ESL-HZRHB-M150W-1xx†
ESL-HZRHB-M150W-1xx-HV† 150W 21,000 140 78
ESL-HZRHB-L200W-1xx†
ESL-HZRHB-L200W-1xx-HV† 200W 28,000 140 37
ESL-HZRHB-L250W-1xx†
ESL-HZRHB-L250W-1xx-HV† 250W 33,600 140 37
ESL-HZRHB-L280W-1xx†
ESL-HZRHB-L280W-1xx-HV† 280W 39,200 140 37
LINEAR HIGH BAY
ESL-HZLHB-S20W-1xx† 20W
(30) 3000K
(40) 4000K
(50) 5000K
2,800 140
(BLANK) MV 100–277 VAC
(HV) 200–480 VAC
31
ESL-HZLHB-S40W-1xx†
ESL-HZLHB-S40W-1xx-HV† 40W 5,600 140 31
ESL-HZLHB-S60W-1xx†
ESL-HZLHB-S60W-1xx-HV† 60W 8,400 140 31
ESL-HZLHB-L80W-1xx†
ESL-HZLHB-L80W-1xx-HV† 80W 11,200 140 17
ESL-HZLHB-L100W-1xx†
ESL-HZLHB-L100W-1xx-HV† 100W 14,000 140 17
ESL-HZLHB-L120W-1xx†
ESL-HZLHB-L120W-1xx-HV† 120W 16,800 140 17
JELLY JAR
ESL-HZJJ-10W-1xx 10W
(30) 3000K
(40) 4000K
(50) 5000K
1,400 140
(BLANK) MV 120–277 VAC
85
ESL-HZJJ-20W-1xx 20W 2,800 140 85
ESL-HZJJ-30W-1xx 30W 4,200 140 85
ESL-HZJJ-40W-1xx 40W 5,600 140 85
ESL-HZJJ-50W-1xx 50W 7,000 140 85
*Additional Voltage: (DC12) DC12–48V available upon request
IES FILES
IES FILES
IES FILES

VOLTAGE IES FILES PALLET
QTY
FLOOD
ESL-HZFL-S20W-2xx 20W
(30) 3000K
(40) 4000K
(50) 5000K
2,800 140
(BLANK) MV 100–277 VAC
(HV) 200–480 VAC
80
ESL-HZFL-S40W-2xx 40W 5,600 140 80
ESL-HZFL-S60W-2xx
ESL-HZFL-S60W-2xx-HV 60W 8,400 140 80
ESL-HZFL-M80W-2xx†
ESL-HZFL-M80W-2xx-HV† 80W 11,200 140 73
80
ESL-HZFL-M100W-2xx†
ESL-HZFL-M100W-2xx-HV† 100W 14,000 140 73
ESL-HZFL-L120W-2xx†
ESL-HZFL-L120W-2xx-HV† 120W 16,800 140 36
ESL-HZFL-L150W-2xx†
ESL-HZFL-L150W-2xx-HV† 150W 21,000 140 36
ESL-HZFL-L200W-2xx†
ESL-HZFL-L200W-2xx-HV† 200W 28,000 140 36
ESL-HZFL-XL250W-2xx†
ESL-HZFL-XL250W-2xx-HV† 250W 35,000 140 41
ESL-HZFL-XL300W-2xx†
ESL-HZFL-XL300W-2xx-HV† 300W 42,000 140 41
ESL-HZFL-XL400W-2xx†
ESL-HZFL-XL400W-2xx-HV† 400W 56,000 140 41
ROUND HIGH BAY
ESL-HZRHB-S20W-2xx 20W
(30) 3000K
(40) 4000K
(50) 5000K
2,800 140
(BLANK) MV 100–277 VAC
(HV) 200–480 VAC
66
ESL-HZRHB-S40W-2xx
ESL-HZRHB-S40W-2xx-HV 40W 5,600 140 66
ESL-HZRHB-M60W-2xx
ESL-HZRHB-M60W-2xx-HV 60W 8,400 140 78
ESL-HZRHB-M80W-2xx
ESL-HZRHB-M80W-2xx-HV 80W 11,200 140 78
ESL-HZRHB-L100W-2xx†
ESL-HZRHB-L100W-2xx-HV† 100W 14,000 140 37
ESL-HZRHB-L120W-2xx†
ESL-HZRHB-L120W-2xx-HV† 120W 16,800 140 37
ESL-HZRHB-L150W-2xx†
ESL-HZRHB-L150W-2x-HV† 150W 21,000 140 37
ESL-HZRHB-L200W-2xx†
ESL-HZRHB-L200W-2xx-HV† 200W 28,000 140 37
ESL-HZRHB-XL250W-2xx†
ESL-HZRHB-XL250W-2xx-HV† 250W 33,600 140 29
ESL-HZRHB-XL300W-2xx†
ESL-HZRHB-XL300W-2xx-HV† 300W 39,200 140 29
ESL-HZRHB-XL400W-2xx†
ESL-HZRHB-XL400W-2xx-HV† 400W 56,000 140 29
LINEAR HIGH BAY
ESL-HZLHB-S20W-2xx† 20W
(30) 3000K
(40) 4000K
(50) 5000K
2,800 140
(BLANK) MV 100–277 VAC
(HV) 200–480 VAC
31
ESL-HZLHB-S40W-2xx†
ESL-HZLHB-S40W-2xx-HV† 40W 5,600 140 31
ESL-HZLHB-L60W-2xx†
ESL-HZLHB-L60W-2xx-HV† 60W 8,400 140 17
ESL-HZLHB-L80W-2xx†
ESL-HZLHB-L80W-2xx-HV† 80W 11,200 140 17
*Additional Voltage: (DC12) DC12–48V available upon request
IES FILES
IES FILES
IES FILES
Copyright © 2026 ESL Vision, LLC. All rights reserved. Rev: 04/30/2026
 PAGE 18
†Not All Part Numbers DLC Qualified.  For a Complete Listing Please Consult the DLC Qualified Products List (QPL).
Volume #26
ITEM# SELECTABLE WATTAGE KELVIN  MAX LUMEN
OUTPUT
MAX EFFICACY
(lm/w)
INPUT
VOLTAGE (zz)
PALLET
QTY
ESL-SPTA-600800W 600W–700W–800W
5000K
114,000 140
200–480 VAC
10
ESL-SPTX-400600W-150 400W–500W–600W 103,600 182 10
ESL-SPTX-400800W-150 400W–600W–800W 135,800 181 10
ESL-SPTX-8001200W-150 800W–1000W–1200W 205,100 181 10
OUTDOOR FIXTURES
SPORT LIGHT
FACTORY INSTALLED OPTIONS
ESL-SPT-DISTRIBUTION-BOX-8 Distribution Box for Stadia, Supports up to 8 Fixtures

ESL-EMG-SL6-JB-8W Emergency backup battery unit, auto test function, 8-watt output, 90-minutes minimum, 100–347 VAC input,
170 VDC output, enclosed box, UL listed for factory or field install, Lithium battery.
EMERGENCY
EMERGENCY DRIVERS
•	Field or Factory Installation–UL 924 and CSA C22.2 No. 141 emergency lighting compliant
•	Meets CEC Title 20 (California Energy Commission) requirements
•	Monthly and yearly auto test function for reduced maintenance
•	Meets or exceeds all NEC emergency lighting standards
•	Compatible with AC input lamps and DC output drivers
•	Constant power output provides 90-minutes of consistent egress lighting with no degradation
•	Large wiring cavity simplifies the wiring process for contractors, saving time and effort during setup
SL6-JB – 8 WATT
ITEM # DESCRIPTION
ESL-EMG-SL6-CSC-8W Emergency backup battery unit, auto test function, 8-watt output, 90-minute minimum, 100–347 VAC input, 170 VDC
output, closed frame with flex conduits, UL listed for factory or field install, Li-ion battery.
ESL-EMG-SL6-CSC-18W Emergency backup battery unit, auto test function, 18-watt output, 90-minute minimum, 100–347 VAC input, 170 VDC
output, closed frame with flex conduits, UL listed for factory or field install, Li-ion battery.
ESL-EMG-SL6-CSC-40W Emergency backup battery unit, auto test function, 40-watt output, 90-minute minimum, 100–347 VAC input, 170 VDC
output, closed frame with flex conduits, UL listed for factory or field install, Li-ion battery.
ESL-EMG-SL6-CSC-40W-HV Emergency Backup Battery Unit, Auto Test, 40W Output, 90 Min, 277-480VAC Input, 310-400VDC Output, Closed Frame
Single Conduit, Li-ion Battery, White Finish, UL Listed
•	Field or Factory Installation – UL 924 and CSA C22.2 No.141 emergency lighting compliant
•	Meets CEC Title 20 (California Energy Commission) requirements
•	Monthly and yearly auto test function for reduced maintenance

LED LIGHT STRIP
•	Will Fit Nearly Any Luminaire
•	1,200 Lumens
•	Simple Installation
Li ION BATTERY
•	Provides 90 minutes of Emergency Service
•	Only 24 Hours for a Full Charge
•	Activates in a Power Failure
LED DRIVER
•	Small Form Factor Size
•	Low Power Consumption
•	ROHS & FCC Part 15 Compliant
ITEM # DESCRIPTION
ESL-EMG-SL6-OTB-8W Emergency Backup Battery Unit, Auto Test, 8W Output, 90 Min, 100-347VAC Input, 170VDC Output,
Open Terminal Block Wiring, Li-ion Battery, UL Listed
ESL-EMG-SL6-OTB-18W Emergency Backup Battery Unit, Auto Test, 18W Output, 90 Min, 100-347VAC Input, 170VDC Output,
Open Terminal Block Wiring, Li-ion Battery, UL Listed
•	Field or Factory Installation – UL 924 and CSA C22.2 No.141 emergency lighting compliant
•	Meets CEC Title 20 (California Energy Commission) requirements
•	Monthly and yearly auto test function for reduced maintenance